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Total 

of 6 

best 

races

Total 

Points 
To be used 

in the 

event of 

equal 

champs 

points

11th Jan 25th Jan 15th Feb 8th Mar 29th Mar 9th May 13th Jun 27th Jun 12th Jul 2nd Aug 26th Sep 15th Nov TBC

Brockhole 

PB 2026 

(Jan-Oct) Points

6 to 

count

GIRLS
1 Pippa Morphet 20 1 20 20

2 Martha Goadby 17 09:56 2 17 17

3 Ayda Taylor 15 1 15 15

4 Arabella Caswell 14 1 14 14

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

BOYS   
1 George Blackburn 20 1 20 20

2 Gabriel Parsons 17 1 17 17

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Helm Hill Runners

Junior Club Championships 2026

 

Under 10's            
Birth Year 2017,18,19,20
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Under 10's            
Birth Year 2017,18,19,20 11th Jan 25th Jan 15th Feb 8th Mar 29th Mar 9th May 13th Jun 27th Jun 12th Jul 2nd Aug 26th Sep 15th Nov TBC

Brockhole 

PB 2026 

(Jan-Oct) Points

6 to 

count  

GIRLS  
1 Mila Sillito 20 1 20 20

2 Lyra Haslett 17 1 17 17

3 Isla Dalton 15 1 15 15

4 Iona Duncan 14 1 14 14

5 Jessie Whittington 13 1 13 13

6 Emilia Nunn 12 1 12 12

7 Olivia Clarke 11 1 11 11

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

Under 12's             
Birth Year 2015, 2016
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Helm Hill Runners

Junior Club Championships 2026

 

Under 10's            
Birth Year 2017,18,19,20 11th Jan 25th Jan 15th Feb 8th Mar 29th Mar 9th May 13th Jun 27th Jun 12th Jul 2nd Aug 26th Sep 15th Nov TBC

Brockhole 

PB 2026 

(Jan-Oct) Points

6 to 

count  

BOYS   
1 Callum Ainsworth 20 1 20 20

2 Jack Taylor 17 1 17 17

3 Harris Hoyle 15 1 15 15

4 Arlo Sillito 14 1 14 14

5 Lucas Ridley 13 1 13 13

6 Zach Young 12 1 12 12

7 Charlie Blackburn 11 1 11 11

8 Thomas Blackburn 10 1 10 10

9 Oliver Taylor 9 1 9 9

10 Toby Lawton 8 1 8 8

Under 12's             
Birth Year 2015, 2016
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Under 10's            
Birth Year 2017,18,19,20 11th Jan 25th Jan 15th Feb 8th Mar 29th Mar 9th May 13th Jun 27th Jun 12th Jul 2nd Aug 26th Sep 15th Nov TBC

Fell Foot PB 

2026 Points

6 to 

count  

GIRLS  
1 Charlotte Richardson 20 22:44 2 20 20

2 Elodie Haslett 17 1 17 17

3 Matilda Upton 15 26.41 2 15 15

4 Ella Kay 14 1 14 14

5 Celeste Whittington 13 1 13 13

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

Under 14's                   
Birth Year 2013,2014
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Total 

Points 
To be used 

in the 

event of 

equal 

champs 

points

Helm Hill Runners

Junior Club Championships 2026

 

Under 10's            
Birth Year 2017,18,19,20 11th Jan 25th Jan 15th Feb 8th Mar 29th Mar 9th May 13th Jun 27th Jun 12th Jul 2nd Aug 26th Sep 15th Nov TBC

Fell Foot PB 

2026 Points

6 to 

count   

BOYS   

1 Ben Ryan 20 1 20 20

2 Charlie Potter 17 1 17 17

3 Ethan Douthwaite 15 1 15 15

4 Danny Nunns 14 1 14 14

5 Zach Lucas 13 1 13 13

6 Stan Rushton 12 1 12 12

7 Shane Williamson 11 1 11 11

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

Under 14's                   
Birth Year 2013,2014
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Helm Hill Runners
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Under 10's            
Birth Year 2017,18,19,20 11th Jan 25th Jan 15th Feb 8th Mar 29th Mar 9th May 13th Jun 27th Jun 12th Jul 2nd Aug 26th Sep 15th Nov TBC

Fell Foot PB 

2026 Points

6 to 

count   

GIRLS   

1 Silvia Parsons 20 1 20 20

2 Poppy Longden 21:10 1 0 0

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

BOYS    

1 Max Crompton 20 1 20 20

2 Rhuari Trott 17 1 17 17

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Under 16's                     
Birth Year 2011,2012
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Total 
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in the 
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Helm Hill Runners
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Under 10's            
Birth Year 2017,18,19,20 11th Jan 25th Jan 15th Feb 8th Mar 29th Mar 9th May 13th Jun 27th Jun 12th Jul 2nd Aug 26th Sep 15th Nov TBC

Fell Foot PB 

2026 Points

6 to 

count   

GIRLS   

1 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

BOYS    

1 Evan Mulvaney 20 1 20 20

2 Jonah Hughes 17 1 17 17

3 Stan Marston 15 20:42 2 15 15

4 Zach Thomas 14 1 14 14

5 Will Brayshaw 17:28 1 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Under 18's                      
Birth Year 2009,2010
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in the 
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Helm Hill Runners

Junior Club Championships 2026

 

Under 10's            
Birth Year 2017,18,19,20 11th Jan 25th Jan 15th Feb 8th Mar 29th Mar 9th May 13th Jun 27th Jun 12th Jul 2nd Aug 26th Sep 15th Nov TBC

Fell Foot PB 

2026 Points

6 to 

count   

GIRLS   

1 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

BOYS    

1 Alex Speight 20 1 20 20

2 Toby Acland 18:56 1 0 0

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

Under 20's                
Birth Year 2007,2008


